HYDROTUF

(Product Code: 2411005, 2411255, 2411505, 2412005)

Part Number
6340274F
6340275F
6350216
635028
6340162
63501103
63501403
63501203
63501340
634079
634024B
634085
61214
634082
61209
63402301

634018371

634004211

6340223
634011
63501915
635017
6340212
63402123
634044
634045

Product Description

Motor 71F 1200WQTD A14 for Hydrotuf 100, 125
Motor 71F 1500WSTD A14 (150, 200)
Hydrotuf bracket

Pump body Oring

Mechanical Seal

Impeller 100

Impeller 125

Impeller 150

Impeller 200 w/hole

Suction nozzle

50mm half union c/w Oring

H/L pot basket

H/L pot Oring

H/L pot lid

H/L pot lock ring

Drain plug 1/4” NPT (2 required)

M8 multi pack bolts & washers 316 S/S
10 x 6302180 M8 washer (4 required)
10 x 63401830 M8 x 20 bolt (4 required)

M6 multi pack bolts & washers 316 S/S
2 x 6340030 M6 washer (8 required)

2 X 6340040 M6 x 20 bolt (8 required)
2 X 6340060 M6 nut (2 required)

Pump foot

Diffuser gasket

Pump face H/L pot body 50mm
Diffuser

Pump foot insert (125, 150, 200)
Pump foot insert (100)

Cowling 72 Series BCB Motor
Fan 72 Series BCB Motor

\k\“t\\\k\p-"!

\ .}
o=*
&7 PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
C.’i Telephone STD 61-7-3849 5385

nﬁ' POOL PRODUCTS Facsimile STD 61-7-3849 5384
e Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

Qualiy Pool & Spa Producs VVED: Www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

A Rainbow Pool Products

Diagram Number

00O NOYULT LT LT LT A WN = =

_ —_
N —= O ©

IS

16
17
18
19
26
26
27
28



